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Machine Explode  Code Description 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 1  Top Cover  

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 2 N482 main Handle  

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 3  Mica Plate Upper 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 4  Rear Cover 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 5 N154 Heating Element Upper  

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 6  Cast Plate Upper  

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 7  Cast Plate Lower  

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 8  Hinge 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 9  Plate Connecting Spring 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 10 N155 Heating Element Lower 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 11  Insulation Plate Lower 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 12 N126 Thermal Cut Out 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 13  Main Body 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 14  Plug & Lead 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 15  Ceramic Tube 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 16  Base Plate 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 17 AC689 Feet 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 18 N125 Thermostat  

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 19 N129 Dial  

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 20 N486 Indicator Light  

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 21 N146 Switch  

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 22 N478 Drip Tray 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 23  Mica Plate Lower 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 24 N484 Small Handle 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 25  Insulation Plate Upper 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 26 AD566 Tension Bracket 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat 27 AE837 Timer with Transformer 

L530-B - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Flat Not shown AD565 Wiring Loom 
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Machine Explode  Code Description 

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 1  Top Cover  

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 2 N482 main Handle  

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 3  Mica Plate Upper 

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 4  Rear Spring 

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 5 N154 Heating Element Upper  

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 6  Cast Plate Upper  

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 7  Cast Plate Lower  

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 8  Hinge 

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 9 N480 Plate Connecting Spring 

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 10 N155 Heating Element Lower 

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 11  Insulation Plate Lower 

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 12 N126 Thermal Cut Out 

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 13  Main Body 

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 14 N150 Plug & Lead 

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 15  Ceramic Tube 

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 16  Base Plate 

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 17  Feet 

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 18 N125 Thermostat  

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 19 N129 Dial  

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 20 N486 Indicator Light  

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 21 N146 Switch  

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 22 N478 Drip Tray 

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 23  Mica Plate Lower 

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 24 N484 Small Handle 

L518 - Contact Grill Large Ribbed/Ribbed 25  Insulation Plate Upper 

 


